
 

IATF Contract Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany 
Issuing Office: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany   

The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code. 
1 / 2

 

20
23

-0
7-

01
 

 

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

WKW Aktiengesellschaft 
 

Siebeneicker Straße 235 
42553 Velbert 
Germany  

IATF USI GS4LHW 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Design and manufacturing of aluminium appearance items 

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management  
system fulfills the requirements of the following International Automotive Standard: 
 

IATF 16949:2016 
(with product design) 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Main certificate registration no. 
Issuing date  
This certificate is valid until 
IATF No. 

000196 IATF16 
000196 IATF16 
2023-12-21 
2026-12-20 
0492968 

   

For and on behalf of DQS 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director, DQS GmbH 

Michael Drechsel 
Managing Director, DQS Holding GmbH 

 
 

  



 

Annex to certificate registration no.: 000196 IATF16 
IATF-No.: 0492968 
 
 

WKW Aktiengesellschaft 
 
Siebeneicker Straße 235 
42553 Velbert 
Germany 
 
 
 

 

 

This annex (edition: 2023-12-21) is only valid in connection 
with the above-mentioned certificate.  2 / 2
  

20
23

-0
7-

01
 

Remote Location Scope 

224951 
WKW Engineering GmbH 
Korzert 21 
42349 Wuppertal 
Germany 

 
Sales, Process design, Product design 
 

31600905 
WKW Engineering GmbH 
Siebeneicker Straße 235 
42553 Velbert 
Germany 

 
Engineering, Laboratory 

 
 
 
 
Extended manufacturing site  

 

545542 
WKW Aktiengesellschaft 
Werk Ringstraße 
Ringstraße 29-31 
42553 Velbert 
Germany 
IATF USI GS4P5R 

 
 

483851 
WKW Aktiengesellschaft 
Werk Hixholzer Weg 
Hixholzer Weg 22 
42551 Velbert 
Germany 
IATF USI PS4MS6 
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